   Pure-15AS 15” Subwoofer with DSP      V1
Order code: D3726
MANUAL
Highlite International B.V. – Vestastraat 2 – 6468 EX – Kerkrade – the Netherlands
ENGLISH
  1
Pure-15AS 15” Subwoofer with DSP
Order code: D3726

  5
Pure-15AS 15” Subwoofer with DSP
Order code: D3726
Description of the device
Features
The DAP Audio Pure-15AS is an active 15" subwoofer. It is equipped with a 24-bit DSP module with an LCD
display. You have the possibility to set up the sound that matches the requirements of your venue. If you
are looking for a way to add Pure bass to your venue, then the Pure-15AS is your answer.
● System: Active Bass-reflex subwoofer
● Power supply: 120/230 V AC, 50/60 Hz
● Power consumption: 600 W
● Power RMS: 800 W
● Speaker low: 15", 4" Voice coil
● Frequency response (-6 dB): 38 Hz–150 Hz
● Max. SPL @ 1 m: 128 dB
● Input impedance: 10 kΩ
● Input line: 2
● Cooling: Forced cooling
● Audio connector: 2 x combo 3-pin XLR/6,3 mm jack IN; 2 x 3-pin XLR Link
● Mains connector: Pro power connector IN/OUT
● Housing: 18-mm Birch Plywood
● Color: Black, scratch resistant
● Mounting: 35-mm/M12 pole mount
● Fuse: T5L/250V
● Dimensions: 552 x 454 x 570 mm (LxWxH)
● Weight: 33,76 kg
Optional accessories
D3719 – Pure-10A 10" Full Range Top Cabin
D3720 – Pure-15A 15" Full Range Top Cabin
D3721 – Pure-12A 12" Full Range Top Cabin
D3725 – Pure-18AS 18" Subwoofer with DSP
D3730 – Pure-15(A)S Castor board
D3740 – Pure-10 Passive 10" Full Range
D3741 – Pure-12 Passive 12" Full Range
D3742 – Pure-15 Passive 15" Full Range
D3743 – Pure-15S Passive 15" Subwoofer
D3744 – Pure-18S Passive 18" Subwoofer
D3760 – Pure Club 12 excl DSP
D3761 – Pure Club 15 with DSP
D3782 – Transport Cover for Pure-15(A)S